Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Animo Jackie Robinson School

EVENT DATE: JUNE 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

White Top Tent, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft Height
Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope, Red

Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height

Black Turf Cover for Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height
Steps Covered in Black Astroturf

Folding Chairs, White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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ORDER #006096

Green Dot Public School

1149 S. HILL STREET., STE #600
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

Order Date: February 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

0114 Price
1 $850.00
25 $17.50
24 $12.50
1 $1,440.00
1 $480.00
1 $120.00
800 $5.00
1 $350.00
4 $175.00
4 $150.00

_|

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$850.00
$437.50
$300.00
$1,440.00
$480.00
$120.00

$4,000.00

$350.00
$700.00

$600.00

$7,627.50
$1,650.00
$685.40
(8762.75)
$9,200.15
($0.00)
$9,200.15
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