

ORDER #006096

Green Dot Public School 1149 S. HILL STREET., STE #600 LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

Order Date: February 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address:

Animo Jackie Robinson School

EVENT DATE: JUNE 10TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Top Tent, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft Height	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	25	\$17.50	Т	\$437.50
	Velvet Rope, Red	24	\$12.50	Т	\$300.00
	Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Black Turf Cover for Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Steps Covered in Black Astroturf	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Folding Chairs, White	800	\$5.00	Т	\$4,000.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$7,627.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,650.00	
				es:	\$685.40
			Discou		(\$762.75)
				otal:	\$9,200.15
			Payme Balar		(\$0.00) \$9,200.15
			Ddldl	ice.	3۶,∠۵۵.13